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SR.

NO

Form 

No
Name As Per Marksheet Gender  Board %

1 1108 DSOUZA GENELIA LESLIE FEMALE SSC BOARD 95.8

2 1052 ELENA PEREIRA FEMALE COUNCIL FOR INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATIONS NEW DELHI94.8

3 1342 KIARA CHITTILAPPILLY FEMALE SSC BOARD 94

4 858 NATHANIA MARY DSOUZA FEMALE GOA BOARD OF SECONDARY &AMP; HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION91.83

5 1302 KELLIE COUTINHO FEMALE COUNCIL FOR INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATIONS NEW DELHI90.4

6 1304 KELLY LOURDES VAN'DRINE FEMALE SSC BOARD 90.2

7 1060 NIGEL NOBIN KUTTIEL MALE CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION89.2

8 1071 D'CRUZ IAN STANISLAUS MALE SSC BOARD 88.4

9 1104 MEGAN LEUBA SHELDON PEREIRA MALE INDIAN COUNCIL FOR SECONDARY EDUCATION88.4

10 1120 SARAH FERNANDES FEMALE INDIAN COUNCIL FOR SECONDARY EDUCATION87.8

11 1392 MENDONSA LYVIA LANCY FEMALE SSC BOARD 87.6

12 1286 LIZ CLINTON GOMES FEMALE SSC BOARD 87.4

13 1003 ISAAC NEWTON GLOBAL SCHOOL FEMALE CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION86.8

14 1138 ALYSHA ANISH MASCRENE FEMALE INDIAN COUNCIL FOR SECONDARY EDUCATION86.8

15 986 D'SOUZA GINELLE GLEESON FEMALE SSC BOARD 86.6

16 1005 LINELLE LINCOLN DSOUZA FEMALE SSC BOARD 86.6

17 1188 IMELDA NAZARETH GOMES FEMALE SSC BOARD 85.8

18 937 FERNANDES IVANKA AUSTIN IONA FEMALE SSC BOARD 85.6

19 1404 YOWONDAPHI NAJIAR FEMALE COUNCIL FOR INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATIONS NEW DELHI85.6

20 1176 SHIRLYN JOSEPHINE SANCHES FEMALE SSC BOARD 85.4

21 1276 JASHAUN FERNANDES MALE SSC BOARD 85.4

22 1348 FELISHA JOHN RODRIGUES FEMALE SSC BOARD 85.2

23 1226 DIAS NATHAN IGNATIOUS BRIDGET MALE SSC BOARD 84.2

24 1260 ANGELINA JENSON VALLACHIRAKARAN FEMALE SSC BOARD 84

25 1340 EVA SHAJI FEMALE SSC BOARD 83.8

26 1437 IPSHITA JOSEPH FEMALE SSC BOARD 83.6

27 1277 SARAH MENEZES FEMALE ICSE 83.38

28 1314 SERAH SURESH THERAKAM FEMALE SSC BOARD 83.2

29 838 DSOUZA GIA SABREENA WILSON FEMALE SSC BOARD 83

30 979 FERNANDES REGINA RICHARD FEMALE SSC BOARD 83

31 1062 MICHELLE ROSEANN FONSECA FEMALE SSC BOARD 83

32 1195 DAVID ALEEZA ALFRED FEMALE SSC BOARD 83

33 946 ISRAELA DOMINIQUE DSILVA FEMALE SSC BOARD 82

34 985 MIKAELAH DANIELLA CASTELINO FEMALE ICSE 82

35 1209 KYNZEI LAEL LARGO AFONSO FEMALE INDIAN COUNCIL FOR SECONDARY EDUCATION81.83

36 1298 BLOOMY RONY DMELLO FEMALE SSC BOARD 81.8

37 1132 RENELLE ROBERT FERNANDES FEMALE SSC BOARD 81.6

38 988 MARTINS SIERRA PRESLEY FEMALE SSC BOARD 81.4

39 951 ERICA GORDON FONSECA FEMALE SSC BOARD 81.2

40 1386 MENDES WINONA GABRIEL FEMALE SSC BOARD 81.2

41 1181 PEREIRA VALESKA MORESH FEMALE SSC BOARD 81

42 1215 DIAS ASHTON PAUL MONICA MALE SSC BOARD 81

43 892 ETHAN RODRIGUES MALE CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION80.6

44 835 JACINTO SHANICE LIONEL FEMALE SSC BOARD 80.2

45 1208 DSOUZA JOANNA DOLARIJA FEMALE SSC BOARD 80.2

46 840 ASHLYN DSOUZA FEMALE SSC BOARD 80

47 833 FERNANDES KELLY FRANCIS FEMALE SSC BOARD 79.6

48 982 SIENNA PRESLEY MARTINS FEMALE SSC BOARD 79.6

49 1211 MONTEIRO AME STANY FEMALE SSC BOARD 79.4

50 1274 NEORAH FEMALE SSC BOARD 78.6

51 941 MAIRA JOE DSOUZA FEMALE SSC BOARD 78.4

52 871 DSOUZA AMY SEBASTIAN FEMALE SSC BOARD 78.2
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53 877 BROOKE DONALD FEMALE SSC BOARD 78.2

54 1137 AVALON ROBERT VICTOR DCRUZ MALE SSC BOARD 77.6

55 1432 DEANDRA ALEX D'CUNHA FEMALE SSC BOARD 77.2

56 881 CAROL KHUSHI PASCAL DSOUZA FEMALE SSC BOARD 77

57 1318 CANDICE LOURDES BERTRAM TAYLOR FEMALE SSC BOARD 77

58 1010 ALMEIDA RENE LORA ROBERT FEMALE SSC BOARD 76.8

59 904 MELISA MANOJ RAMOLA FEMALE SSC BOARD 76.2

60 1057 ROZARIO ROCHELLE ROLLAND FEMALE SSC BOARD 76.2

61 1079 SARENNA ESTHER FERNANDES FEMALE CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION76.2

62 893 ALYSSA KRISHNAN FEMALE CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION76

63 970 BARBOZ CEON RAJESH MALE SSC BOARD 75.6

64 1428 FERNANDES EMRALD MICHEAL FEMALE SSC BOARD 75.6

65 1225 ALYSSA VINESH SURTI FEMALE SSC BOARD 75.4

66 1381 FERNANDES SHANE NEIL MALE SSC BOARD 75.2

67 1093 FERNANDES SWIZEL SYLVESTER FEMALE SSC BOARD 75

68 1142 MARCIA FEMALE SSC BOARD 75

69 1332 ADELINE DSOUZA FEMALE SSC BOARD 74.8

70 1251 EVAN RONAN D'LIMA MALE IGCSE PROGRAMME FROM UNIVERSITY OF CAMBRIDGE (INTERNATIONAL EXAM)74.6

71 1360 EMMANUEL GEORGE MATHEW MALE COUNCIL FOR INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATIONS NEW DELHI74.6

72 1347 BLYTHE SEBESTIAN PEREIRA FEMALE SSC BOARD 74.4

73 1184 JADEN SAM ALEX OTHER SSC BOARD 74.2

74 885 DHARMAI KEIRA JOHN FEMALE SSC BOARD 73.8

75 1420 KAYNE QUADROS MALE COUNCIL FOR INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATIONS NEW DELHI73

76 902 ERIN RUSSEL FARIA FEMALE INDIAN COUNCIL FOR SECONDARY EDUCATION72.6

77 913 SAMANTHA NEVELLE D'SOUZA FEMALE UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 72.6

78 1166 ZENORIA GILBERT RODRIGUES FEMALE ICSE 72.6

79 1117 RUTH SACHIN DSOUZA FEMALE INDIAN COUNCIL FOR SECONDARY EDUCATION72.2

80 1297 ABIGAIL JOHN HENRIQUES FEMALE SSC BOARD 72

81 955 EDEN ADELE LEON VAZ FEMALE SSC BOARD 71.8

82 976 CHANELLE ANDREA ANNE GONSALVES FEMALE INDIAN COUNCIL FOR SECONDARY EDUCATION71.8

83 959 FERRAO SERGIO SANCIA FEMALE SSC BOARD 71

84 1268 PEREIRA BEVERLY BRIDGET BRINSLEY FEMALE SSC BOARD 70.8

85 1039 DANIEL YONITA ALBERT FEMALE SSC BOARD 70.2

86 1448 GWEN GEORGE DSOUZA FEMALE CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION70.2

87 945 STEPHANIE FATIMA DSOUZA FEMALE SSC BOARD 70

88 1445 RAPHAEL CLINT DSOUZA MALE SSC BOARD 70

89 1247 FRANCIS DELCY ANTHONY FEMALE SSC BOARD 69.6

90 1434 SOFIAN SHEIKH MALE CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION69.4

91 906 LEAH MARIAH EDGAR MASCARENHAS FEMALE SSC BOARD 68.8

92 1410 MENEZES RYDON ANTONIO RYAN MALE NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF OPEN SCHOOLING (FORMARLY NATIONAL OPEN SCHOOL) NEW DELHI68.67

93 908 SHANNEN ARNOLD DSILVA FEMALE SSC BOARD 68.6

94 952 RAELYN GRACE LOBO FEMALE IGCSE PROGRAMME FROM UNIVERSITY OF CAMBRIDGE (INTERNATIONAL EXAM)68.4

95 1335 RIBEIRO TYRA NELSON FEMALE SSC BOARD 68.4

96 1016 JOANNA JAMES GOMES FEMALE CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION68.2

97 863 YSAHBEL RICO FAROZ FEMALE SSC BOARD 67.8

98 914 ANDREA PHILIP VAITY FEMALE SSC BOARD 67.6

99 1278 SAMAIRA JENNIFER CASTELINO FEMALE CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION DELHI67.6

100 1185 MIRANDA HAZEL FEMALE SSC BOARD 65.8

101 1444 KATHLINE SAGAYA MARY FEMALE SSC BOARD 65.8

102 1193 FERNANDES DWAYNE RYAN MALE SSC BOARD 65.6

103 1234 HENRIQUES ZENIA FEMALE SSC BOARD 65.4

104 1249 COUTINHO RHYN HERMAN MALE SSC BOARD 65.4

105 1408 MARTIS RHEANNA FEMALE SSC BOARD 65.4

106 1419 NAOMI SEBASTAIN SOANS FEMALE IGCSE PROGRAMME FROM UNIVERSITY OF CAMBRIDGE (INTERNATIONAL EXAM)65.2

107 834 JOHN FATIMA ANTHONY FEMALE SSC BOARD 65

108 1023 KELAWALA MICHAL FEMALE SSC BOARD 64.8

109 1229 DENZEL CYRIL DSOUZA MALE SSC BOARD 64.4

110 1077 CHIARA ALCIDE COELHO FEMALE IGCSE PROGRAMME FROM UNIVERSITY OF CAMBRIDGE (INTERNATIONAL EXAM)64

111 1393 MITRA AARON MALE SSC BOARD 63.8



112 1447 D'SOUZA DESILDA JOSEPH DOLRIDGE LOURDES COLETTEFEMALE SSC BOARD 63.6

113 944 MENDONCA AARON VICTOR MALE SSC BOARD 63.4

114 848 JENNIFER JOSEPH CARDOZA FEMALE SSC BOARD 63.2

115 1038 FERNANDES MAVIN MARIO MALE SSC BOARD 62.6

116 1110 NADAR AMUDHAN ANBU DURAI MALE SSC BOARD 62.6

117 960 FERNANDES ALICIA ERRLAND FEMALE SSC BOARD 60.6

119 866 LUKE ADAM D'ABREO MALE IGCSE PROGRAMME FROM UNIVERSITY OF CAMBRIDGE (INTERNATIONAL EXAM)60.4

120 947 BRUCE HENRY SMITH MALE SSC BOARD 60.4

121 1014 PIERSON THOMAS LOBO MALE SSC BOARD 60

122 1285 PEREIRA LIAN CRUZ FEMALE SSC BOARD 60

123 1424 NASH SEQUEIRA MALE SSC BOARD 60
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1 1108 DSOUZA GENELIA LESLIE FEMALE SSC BOARD 95.8

2 1342 KIARA CHITTILAPPILLY FEMALE SSC BOARD 94

3 1060 NIGEL NOBIN KUTTIEL MALE CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION89.2

4 1104 MEGAN LEUBA SHELDON PEREIRA MALE INDIAN COUNCIL FOR SECONDARY EDUCATION88.4

5 1120 SARAH FERNANDES FEMALE INDIAN COUNCIL FOR SECONDARY EDUCATION87.8

6 1005 LINELLE LINCOLN DSOUZA FEMALE SSC BOARD 86.6

7 1188 IMELDA NAZARETH GOMES FEMALE SSC BOARD 85.8

8 937 FERNANDES IVANKA AUSTIN IONA FEMALE SSC BOARD 85.6

9 1404 YOWONDAPHI NAJIAR FEMALE COUNCIL FOR INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATIONS NEW DELHI85.6

10 1276 JASHAUN FERNANDES MALE SSC BOARD 85.4

11 1348 FELISHA JOHN RODRIGUES FEMALE SSC BOARD 85.2

12 1226 DIAS NATHAN IGNATIOUS BRIDGET MALE SSC BOARD 84.2

13 1260 ANGELINA JENSON VALLACHIRAKARAN FEMALE SSC BOARD 84

14 1340 EVA SHAJI FEMALE SSC BOARD 83.8

15 1437 IPSHITA JOSEPH FEMALE SSC BOARD 83.6

16 1277 SARAH MENEZES FEMALE ICSE 83.38

17 1314 SERAH SURESH THERAKAM FEMALE SSC BOARD 83.2

18 979 FERNANDES REGINA RICHARD FEMALE SSC BOARD 83

19 1062 MICHELLE ROSEANN FONSECA FEMALE SSC BOARD 83

20 1195 DAVID ALEEZA ALFRED FEMALE SSC BOARD 83

21 1386 MENDES WINONA GABRIEL FEMALE SSC BOARD 81.2

22 1181 PEREIRA VALESKA MORESH FEMALE SSC BOARD 81

23 1215 DIAS ASHTON PAUL MONICA MALE SSC BOARD 81

24 892 ETHAN RODRIGUES MALE CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION80.6

25 1211 MONTEIRO AME STANY FEMALE SSC BOARD 79.4

26 1274 NEORAH FEMALE SSC BOARD 78.6

27 877 BROOKE DONALD FEMALE SSC BOARD 78.2

28 1137 AVALON ROBERT VICTOR DCRUZ MALE SSC BOARD 77.6

29 1432 DEANDRA ALEX D'CUNHA FEMALE SSC BOARD 77.2

30 1318 CANDICE LOURDES BERTRAM TAYLOR FEMALE SSC BOARD 77
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SR.NO Form No Name As Per Marksheet Gender  Board %
1 1052 ELENA PEREIRA FEMALE COUNCIL FOR INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATIONS NEW DELHI94.8

2 1342 KIARA CHITTILAPPILLY FEMALE SSC BOARD 94

3 858 NATHANIA MARY DSOUZA FEMALE GOA BOARD OF SECONDARY &AMP; HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION91.83

4 1302 KELLIE COUTINHO FEMALE COUNCIL FOR INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATIONS NEW DELHI90.4

5 1304 KELLY LOURDES VAN'DRINE FEMALE SSC BOARD 90.2

6 1071 D'CRUZ IAN STANISLAUS MALE SSC BOARD 88.4

7 1392 MENDONSA LYVIA LANCY FEMALE SSC BOARD 87.6

8 1286 LIZ CLINTON GOMES FEMALE SSC BOARD 87.4

9 1003 ISAAC NEWTON GLOBAL SCHOOL FEMALE CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION86.8

10 1138 ALYSHA ANISH MASCRENE FEMALE INDIAN COUNCIL FOR SECONDARY EDUCATION86.8

11 986 D'SOUZA GINELLE GLEESON FEMALE SSC BOARD 86.6

12 937 FERNANDES IVANKA AUSTIN IONA FEMALE SSC BOARD 85.6

13 1176 SHIRLYN JOSEPHINE SANCHES FEMALE SSC BOARD 85.4

14 1260 ANGELINA JENSON VALLACHIRAKARAN FEMALE SSC BOARD 84

15 1277 SARAH MENEZES FEMALE ICSE 83.38

16 1062 MICHELLE ROSEANN FONSECA FEMALE SSC BOARD 83

17 1195 DAVID ALEEZA ALFRED FEMALE SSC BOARD 83

18 946 ISRAELA DOMINIQUE DSILVA FEMALE SSC BOARD 82

19 840 ASHLYN DSOUZA FEMALE SSC BOARD 80

20 833 FERNANDES KELLY FRANCIS FEMALE SSC BOARD 79.6
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